. xt*mmrr OM ACCOUNT OF THE
mla AND FOURTH AVENUES FROM THE

NP TO THE EAST LINE OF BROADALBIN IN THE CITY

, AND mwum THE RECCREER OF SAID CITY
onm OF THE SEVERAL OWNERS OF ™E VARIOUS

: ATE ADJACENT 10 SAID IMPROVEMENT HERETOFORE ASSESSED

AND ENTERED ON THE RECORD IN THE DOCKET OF CITY LIENS OF THE CITY OF

ALBANY, OREGON FCR THE MAKING OF SAID IMPROVEMENT, THEIR PROPORTIONATE

SHARE OF SUCH SURPLUS (B DEPFICIT.

THE PEOPLE OF THE CITY OP ALBANY DO ORDAIN AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1. That a surplus of $90,06 and a deficit of $14.24 are
hersby declared to exist upen the completion of the contract heretofare
) entered into for the improvement of the alley betwsen Third and Fowth
Avenuss from the west 1ine of Kllsworth Street to the east line of
5 Broadalbin in the City of Albany, Linn County, Oregon and in favor of
the several owners of the various parcels of real estate adjacent to
said improvement heretofore assessed for the making of said improvement,

Section 2, The Recorder of the City of Albany is hereby directed
to enter in the Docket of City Liens for said City in the eurplus column
and deficit columns thereof, in the sum of $90,06 and $14.24, respectively,
based upon the several amounts heretofore assessed for making such improve-
mont and entered therein to defray the cost of the improvement of said
street, said surplus or deficit and to credit or éharge the respective
individuals and the parcels of real estate, and in the sums as follows,

4

-

e

to~arit:

| sumrLgs
: oyd and Nora A. Chipman $ 13.59
Lloyd and Nora A. Chipman 13,60
Mabel L,Cooper 6,76

Maude C, Stewart 6,75

Anna ¢, Blount 13,58
| Maggie 3, Sullivan 8.69
al N, H, Kennedy 6.T1
: Bcpco.so 6.76
{ B.P.O.E. 13. 56

E“ic s. s\lllim l“i 210

Passed by the council W 3 J/ , 1950
Approved by the Mayar M 2, 19%

i Mtests 7 )

v
‘y{ . g

PR

Ll

:———n-——-__a_-l—-_-i e -;—/_,-_




